
Monthly Expenditure Report

Monthly Cash Reconciliation

Beginning Balance Total Spent Remaining
Balance Outstanding Commitments Net Available

$41014.85 $419.61 $40595.24 $0.00 $0.00 $40595.24

Monthly Cash Flow Analysis

Budget Category Adopted Budget Total Spent this
Month

Unspent Budget
Balance Outstanding Net Available

Office

$23980.21

$381.71

$19595.24 

$0.00

$19595.24 Outreach $37.90 $0.00

Elections $0.00 $0.00

Community
Improvement Project $10000.00 $0.00 $10000.00 $0.00 $10000.00

Neighborhood Purpose
Grants $11000.00 $0.00 $11000.00 $0.00 $11000.00

Funding Requests Under Review: $0.00 Encumbrances: $0.00 Previous Expenditures: $3965.36

Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 FRESH DONUTS 11/02/2025
Receipt for Donuts at the
November 2025 Clean up event
on Balboa Blvd.

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $37.90

2 OFFICE DEPOT
#889 11/04/2025

GHNNC Receipt from Office
Depot for November 2025
Meeting copies.

General
Operations
Expenditure

Office $91.71

3 PY MISSION
HILLS SELF 11/04/2025 GHNNC storage Receipt for the

month of November 2025
General

Operations
Expenditure

Office $245.00

4 MAILCHIMP 11/07/2025 GHNNC Mailchimp Receipt for
Nov 2025

General
Operations
Expenditure

Office $45.00

 Subtotal: $419.61

Outstanding Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

 Subtotal: Outstanding $0.00

Reporting Month: November 2025

NC Name: Granada Hills North
Neighborhood Council

Budget Fiscal Year: 2025-2026
























